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LENGTH 57.886 miles
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Miles
0.000
0.002
0.006
0.070
0.076
0.826
0.940
9.765
9.777
9.870
9.970
14.432
16.986
17.329
21.357
26.871
26.947
29.695
31.195
32.031
32.049
33.070
33.828
33.845
34.878
36.776
37.058
37.059
37.226
48.023
48.712
49.723
51.050
51.831
52.313
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ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Keep right
Turn right
Turn left onto Cedar River Trall
Turn right onto 4th Avenue Southeast
Turn left onto 3rd Street Southeast
Turn right onto 14th Avenue Southeast
Turn left onto Cedar River Trall
Turn right onto Dows Street
Turn left onto Walker Street
Turn right onto Rowley Street
Turn left onto State Street, CR W6E
Turn slight left onto County Road F16, CR F16
Turn right onto South lowa Street
Turn right onto East 5th Street
Turn right onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeast
Keep right onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeast
Turn right onto Newport Road Northeast
Turn sharp right onto Prairie du Chien Road Northeast
Keep left
Turn left
Turn slight left onto West Overlook Road Northeast
Turn right onto lowa River Corridor Trail
Turn left onto Stoney Pointe Lane Northeast
Turn right onto Dubuque Street Northeast
At roundabout, take exit 2
Turn left onto West Penn Street, CR F28
Turn left
Turn left onto Pacha Parkway
Turn right onto State Highway 965
Turn left onto Wright Brothers Boulevard Southwest
Turn left onto Kirkwood Boulevard Southwest
Turn right onto 76th Avenue Drive Southwest
Turn right onto C Street Road Southwest
Turn right onto Cedar River Trail

Turn left onto Cedar River Trail
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Miles
56.913
56.972
57.216
57.648
57.845
57.849
57.875
57.884

Turn
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Directions

Turn right onto 14th Avenue Southeast
Turn left onto 3rd Street Southeast
Turn right onto 5th Avenue Southeast
Turn left onto Cedar River Trall

Turn right

Keep left

Turn left
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